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Castleford - Wakefield 175
Wetherby - Wakefield 174

175
Castleford - Wakefield
Castleford Bus Station, Albion Street, Carlton Street, Bank Street, Aire Street, Lock Lane, Barnsdale
Road, Newton Lane, Ledston Mill Lane, Main Street, Ledston Mill Lane, Back Newton Lane, Ridge Road,
Ledston Luck Villas, Ridge Road, Back Newton Lane, Claypit Lane, Park Lane, New Road, Great North
Road, Churchville Drive, Churchville Terrace, Church Lane, Ridge Road, Selby Road, Ninelands Lane, Bar
Lane, Aberford Road, Main Street, Barleyhill Road, Alandale Road, Kingsway, Westbourne Grove,
Ringway, Lidgett Lane, Selby Road, Leeds Road, Valley Road, Leeds Road, Cross Hills, Butt Hill, Station
Road, Berry Lane, Whitehouse Lane, Goody Cross Lane, Wakefield Road, Church Lane, Neville Grove,
Swillington Lane, Wakefield Road, Aberford Road, Leeds Road, Wakefield Road, Aberford Road, Lake Lock
Road, Mount Road, Canal Lane, Leeds Road, Potovens Lane, Ledger Lane, Leeds Road, Newton Lane,
Ouchthorpe Lane, Bar Lane, Aberford Road, Stanley Road, Jacob's Well Lane, Union Street, Wakefield Bus
Station.

Wakefield - Castleford
Wakefield Bus Station, Marsh Way, Jacob's Well Lane, Stanley Road, Aberford Road, Bar Lane,
Ouchthorpe Lane, Newton Lane, Leeds Road, Ledger Lane, Potovens Lane, Leeds Road, Canal Lane, Lee
Moor Road, Mount Road, Lake Lock Road, Aberford Road, Wakefield Road, Leeds Road, Calverley Road,
Aberford Road, Wakefield Road, Swillington Lane, Neville Grove, Church Lane, Wakefield Road, Goody
Cross Lane, Whitehouse Lane, Berry Lane, Station Road, Butt Hill, Cross Hills, Leeds Road, Valley Road,
Leeds Road, Selby Road, Lidgett Lane, Ringway, Westbourne Grove, Kingsway, Alandale Road, Barleyhill
Road, Main Street, Aberford Road, Bar Lane, Ninelands Lane, Selby Road, Church Lane, Churchville
Terrace, Churchville Drive, Great North Road, New Road, Park Lane, Claypit Lane, Back Newton Lane,
Ridge Road, Ledston Luck Villas, Ridge Road, Back Newton Lane, Ledston Mill Lane, Main Street, Ledston
Mill Lane, Newton Lane, Barnsdale Road, Lock Lane, Aire Street, Bank Street, Carlton Street, Albion
Street, Castleford Bus Station.

174
Wetherby - Wakefield
Wetherby Bus Station, Castle Gate, Market Place, Boston Road, Moor End, High Street, Grove Road,
Clifford Road, St. John's Road, Boston Road, Chapel Lane, High Street, Bramham Road, Clifford Road,
Front Street, Bowcliffe Road, Paradise Way, Bramham Crossroads, Main Street, Bank Row, Cattle Lane,
Aberford Road, The Cross, Main Street, Long Lane, Barwick Road, Town End, Main Street, Barleyhill Road,
Alandale Road, Kingsway, Westbourne Grove, Ringway, Lidgett Lane, Selby Road, Leeds Road, Valley
Road, Leeds Road, Cross Hills, Butt Hill, Station Road, Berry Lane, Whitehouse Lane, Goody Cross Lane,
Wakefield Road, Church Lane, Neville Grove, Swillington Lane, Wakefield Road, Aberford Road, Leeds
Road, Wakefield Road, Aberford Road, Moorhouse Grove, Scarth Terrace, Moorhouse Avenue, Moorhouse
Grove, Aberford Road, Lake Lock Road, Rook's Nest Road, Ouchthorpe Lane, Bar Lane, Aberford Road,
Stanley Road, Jacob's Well Lane, Jacobs Well Lane, Union Street, Wakefield Bus Station.

Wakefield - Wetherby
Wakefield Bus Station, Marsh Way, Jacob's Well Lane, Stanley Road, Aberford Road, Bar Lane,
Ouchthorpe Lane, Rook's Nest Road, Lake Lock Road, Aberford Road, Moorhouse Grove, Scarth Terrace,
Moorhouse Avenue, Moorhouse Grove, Aberford Road, Wakefield Road, Leeds Road, Calverley Road,
Aberford Road, Wakefield Road, Swillington Lane, Neville Grove, Church Lane, Wakefield Road, Goody
Cross Lane, Whitehouse Lane, Berry Lane, Station Road, Butt Hill, Cross Hills, Leeds Road, Valley Road,
Leeds Road, Selby Road, Lidgett Lane, Ringway, Westbourne Grove, Kingsway, Alandale Road, Barleyhill
Road, Main Street, Barrowby Lane, Town End, Barwick Road, Long Lane, Main Street, The Cross, Aberford
Road, Cattle Lane, Bank Row, Main Street, Bramham Crossroads, Paradise Way, Bowcliffe Road, Front
Street, Clifford Road, Bramham Road, High Street, Chapel Lane, Boston Road, St. John's Road, Clifford
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Road, Grove Road, High Street, Moor End, Boston Road, Market Place, Wetherby Bus Station.

Operated by:
Arriva Yorkshire 0344 8004411
Arriva Customer Services Freepost ANG7624 Luton LU4 8BR

Valid from 18 February 2024
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Monday to Friday
Wakefield - Wetherby

174 174 175
SH

175
E

175 174 175 174 175 174

Wakefield Bus Station 0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305
Pinderfields Pinders Grove 0710 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310
Lofthouse Potovens Lane 0821 1021 1221
Lee Mount Stanley 0825 1025 1225
Outwood, Rooks Nest School 0715 0921 1115 1315
Stanley Lane Ends 0719 0925 1119 1319
Stanley Aberford Road 0725 0829 0928 1029 1125 1229 1325
Moorhouse Grove
Moorhouse View 0726 0929 1126 1326

Woodlesford Co-op 0737 0837 0939 1037 1137 1237 1337
Swillington Neville Grove
Whitecliffe 0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343

Kippax Cross Hills 0754 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354
Garforth Main Street 0630 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410
Garforth Ninelands School 0916 1116 1316
Micklefield Church Lane 0710 0710 0924 1124 1324
Micklefield Churchville Drive 0712 0712 0925 1125 1325
Ledsham Chequers Inn 0726 0726 0936 1136 1336
Ledston Luck Cottages 0734 0734 0944 1144 1344
Ledston White Horse Inn 0739 0739 0949 1149 1349
Castleford Bus Station 0752 0752 1002 1202 1402
Glasshoughton Leeds Road
ASDA 0758

St. Wilfrid's High School 0810
Barwick Main Street 0638 0818 1018 1218 1418
Aberford Main Street 0646 0826 1026 1226 1426
Bramham War Memorial 0653 0833 1033 1233 1433
Clifford Boston Road 0659 0839 1039 1239 1439
Boston Spa Pine Tree
Avenue 0704 0844 1044 1244 1444

Wetherby Bus Station 0853 1053 1253 1453
Thorp Arch Trading Estate 0715



Page 4

175
D

175
SH

174 175 174

Wakefield Bus Station 1420 1420 1505 1605 1710
Pinderfields Pinders Grove 1425 1429 1510 1610 1715
Outwood Grange Academy 1440
Lofthouse Potovens Lane 1442 1436 1621
Lee Mount Stanley 1446 1440 1625
Outwood, Rooks Nest School 1515 1720
Stanley Lane Ends 1519 1724
Stanley Aberford Road 1450 1444 1525 1629 1730
Moorhouse Grove
Moorhouse View 1526 1731

Woodlesford Co-op 1537 1637 1742
Swillington Neville Grove
Whitecliffe 1543 1643 1748

Kippax Cross Hills 1554 1654 1759
Garforth Main Street 1610 1710 1814
Garforth Town End 1611 1711 1815
Garforth Ninelands School 1717
Micklefield Churchville Drive 1726
Ledsham Chequers Inn 1737
Ledston Luck Cottages 1745
Ledston White Horse Inn 1750
Castleford Bus Station 1803
Barwick Main Street 1618
Aberford Main Street 1626
Bramham War Memorial 1633
Clifford Boston Road 1639
Boston Spa Pine Tree
Avenue 1644

Thorp Arch Trading Estate 1655

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
SH School holidays only
E Runs Via Glasshoughton Leeds Road ASDA, St. Wilfrid's High School
D Runs Via Outwood Grange Academy
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Wetherby - Wakefield
175
D

175
SH

174 174 175 174 175 174 175 174
Sch

Thorp Arch Trading Estate 0730
Wetherby Bus Station 0913 1113 1313 1503
Boston Spa Pine Tree
Avenue 0741 0921 1121 1321 1521

Clifford Chapel Lane 0746 0927 1127 1327 1527
Bramham War Memorial 0751 0931 1131 1331 1531
Aberford Main Street 0757 0937 1137 1337 1537
Barwick Main Street 0806 0946 1146 1346 1546
Castleford Bus Station 1007 1207 1407
Ledston White Horse Inn 1017 1217 1416
Ledston Luck Cottages 1022 1222 1422
Ledsham Chequers Inn 1029 1229 1429
Micklefield Churchville Drive 1039 1239 1438
Garforth Ninelands School 1048 1248 1447
Garforth Main Street 0650 0655 0815 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555
Kippax Cross Hills 0704 0709 0835 1008 1109 1208 1309 1408 1515 1608
Butt Hill 0705 0710 0836 1009 1110 1209 1310 1409 1515 1609
Swillington Neville Grove
Whitecliffe 0713 0718 0845 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1523 1618

Woodlesford Co-op 0720 0725 0852 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1530 1625
Moorhouse Grove
Moorhouse View 0859 1032 1232 1432 1634

Stanley Aberford Road 0727 0732 0903 1035 1132 1235 1332 1435 1537 1638
Stanley Mount Road 0730 0735 1135 1335 1540
Potovens Lane Ridings Way 0736 0741 1141 1341 1546
Outwood Grange Academy 0740
Stanley Lane Ends 0910 1040 1240 1440 1645
Outwood, Rooks Nest School 0914 1044 1244 1444 1649
Pinderfields Pinders Grove 0750 0750 0920 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1555 1655
Wakefield Bus Station 0755 0755 0925 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1600 1700
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174
SH

175
Sch

174

Thorp Arch Trading Estate 1710
Wetherby Bus Station 1513
Boston Spa Pine Tree
Avenue 1521 1721

Clifford Chapel Lane 1527 1726
Bramham War Memorial 1531 1731
Aberford Main Street 1537 1737
Barwick Main Street 1546 1746
St. Wilfrid's High School 1515
Castleford Bus Station 1527
Ledston White Horse Inn 1536
Ledston Luck Cottages 1542
Ledsham Chequers Inn 1549
Micklefield Churchville Drive 1558
Garforth Ninelands School 1607
Garforth Main Street 1555 1614 1755
Butt Hill 1609 1809
Swillington Neville Grove
Whitecliffe 1618 1818

Woodlesford Co-op 1625 1825
Moorhouse Grove
Moorhouse View 1634 1834

Stanley Lane Ends 1645 1845
Outwood, Rooks Nest School 1649 1849
Pinderfields Pinders Grove 1655 1855
Wakefield Bus Station 1700 1900

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
D Runs Via Outwood Grange Academy
SH School holidays only
Sch Schooldays only
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Saturday
Wakefield - Wetherby

174 175 175 174 175 174 175 174 175 174
Wakefield Bus Station 0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505
Pinderfields Pinders Grove 0710 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510
Lofthouse Potovens Lane 0821 1021 1221 1421
Lee Mount Stanley 0825 1025 1225 1425
Outwood, Rooks Nest School 0715 0915 1115 1315 1515
Stanley Lane Ends 0719 0919 1119 1319 1519
Stanley Aberford Road 0725 0829 0925 1029 1125 1229 1325 1429 1525
Moorhouse Grove
Moorhouse View 0726 0926 1126 1326 1526

Woodlesford Co-op 0737 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537
Swillington Neville Grove
Whitecliffe 0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543

Kippax Cross Hills 0754 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554
Garforth Main Street 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610
Garforth Ninelands School 0916 1116 1316 1516
Micklefield Church Lane 0723 0924 1124 1324 1524
Micklefield Churchville Drive 0725 0925 1125 1325 1525
Ledsham Chequers Inn 0736 0936 1136 1336 1536
Ledston Luck Cottages 0744 0944 1144 1344 1544
Ledston White Horse Inn 0749 0949 1149 1349 1549
Castleford Bus Station 0802 1002 1202 1402 1602
Barwick Main Street 0818 1018 1218 1418 1618
Aberford Main Street 0826 1026 1226 1426 1626
Bramham War Memorial 0833 1033 1233 1433 1633
Clifford Boston Road 0839 1039 1239 1439 1639
Boston Spa Pine Tree
Avenue 0844 1044 1244 1444 1644

Wetherby Bus Station 0853 1053 1253 1453 1653

175
Wakefield Bus Station 1605
Pinderfields Pinders Grove 1610
Lofthouse Potovens Lane 1621
Lee Mount Stanley 1625
Stanley Aberford Road 1629
Woodlesford Co-op 1637
Swillington Neville Grove
Whitecliffe 1643

Kippax Cross Hills 1654
Garforth Main Street 1710
Garforth Ninelands School 1716
Micklefield Churchville Drive 1725
Ledsham Chequers Inn 1736
Ledston Luck Cottages 1744
Ledston White Horse Inn 1749
Castleford Bus Station 1802

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
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Wetherby - Wakefield
174 175 174 175 174 175 174 175 174 175

Wetherby Bus Station 0913 1113 1313 1513
Boston Spa Pine Tree
Avenue 0921 1121 1321 1521

Clifford Chapel Lane 0927 1127 1327 1527
Bramham War Memorial 0931 1131 1331 1531
Aberford Main Street 0937 1137 1337 1537
Barwick Main Street 0946 1146 1346 1546
Castleford Bus Station 0807 1007 1207 1407 1607
Ledston White Horse Inn 0817 1017 1217 1417 1617
Ledston Luck Cottages 0822 1022 1222 1422 1622
Ledsham Chequers Inn 0829 1029 1229 1429 1629
Micklefield Churchville Drive 0839 1039 1239 1439 1639
Garforth Ninelands School 0848 1048 1248 1448 1648
Garforth Town End 0754 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653
Garforth Main Street 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655
Kippax Cross Hills 0755 0909 1008 1109 1208 1309 1408 1509 1608 1709
Butt Hill 0755 0910 1009 1110 1209 1310 1409 1510 1609 1710
Swillington Neville Grove
Whitecliffe 0809 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718

Woodlesford Co-op 0818 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725
Moorhouse Grove
Moorhouse View 0825 1032 1232 1432 1632

Stanley Aberford Road 0827 0932 1035 1132 1235 1332 1435 1532 1635 1732
Stanley Mount Road 0935 1135 1335 1535 1735
Potovens Lane Ridings Way 0941 1141 1341 1541 1741
Stanley Lane Ends 0832 1040 1240 1440 1640
Outwood, Rooks Nest School 0840 1044 1244 1444 1644
Pinderfields Pinders Grove 0844 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750
Wakefield Bus Station 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755

174
Wetherby Bus Station 1713
Boston Spa Pine Tree
Avenue 1721

Clifford Chapel Lane 1727
Bramham War Memorial 1731
Aberford Main Street 1737
Barwick Main Street 1746
Garforth Main Street 1755
Butt Hill 1809
Swillington Neville Grove
Whitecliffe 1818

Woodlesford Co-op 1825
Moorhouse Grove
Moorhouse View 1832

Stanley Lane Ends 1840
Outwood, Rooks Nest School 1844
Pinderfields Pinders Grove 1850
Wakefield Bus Station 1855

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
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Sunday
No Service


